Grade 5 QMM

1:30

1:38

1:46

1:54

2:02

Milwaukee Highland Games June 2, 2012

Band Schedule

Band Rep Meeting 10:30

Chicago Academy Of Piping & Drumming
Dundee Scottish

Chicago Highlanders

Greater Milwaukee Fire & Police

Clan Donald

Grade 4 Medley

2:20

2:29

2:38

2:47

2:56

3:05

3:14

Grade 3 MSR

3:35

3:45

4:05

4:15

Tunes Of Glory
Minnesota Police
Celtic Cross
Milwaukee Scottish
Chicago Scots
Chicago Highlanders

Billy Mitchell

Strathdon Caledonia
Midlothian Scottish ( Duty Band )
Group Tenor — 4 Parts 6/8 March

Drum Major — 4 Parts 6/8 March

Massed Bands At 5:00



