Milwaukee Highland Games June 2, 2012

Band Schedule

Band Rep Meeting 10:30

Grade 5 QMM

1:30	Chicago Academy Of Piping & Drumming
1:38	Dundee Scottish
1:46	Chicago Highlanders
1:54	Greater Milwaukee Fire & Police
2:02	Clan Donald
Grade 4 Medley	
2:20	Tunes Of Glory
2:29	Minnesota Police
2:38	Celtic Cross
2:47	Milwaukee Scottish
2:56	Chicago Scots
3:05	Chicago Highlanders
3:14	Billy Mitchell
Grade 3 MSR	
3:35	Strathdon Caledonia
3:45	Midlothian Scottish (Duty Band)
4:05	Group Tenor – 4 Parts 6/8 March
4:15	Drum Major – 4 Parts 6/8 March

Massed Bands At 5:00